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Num
637

617
618
534
621

649
557
603
551
573
552
587
559
620

623
565
622

610
583
653
554
638

654
628

636

605
648
592
625

543
529

CIRCUITO SEM LIMITE FIEMG JOVEM

Atleta
ROSIVALDO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

CHRISTIAN VASCONCELOS DE SOUZA
EVALDO I. COSTA

PEDRO DAMASCENO MOREIRA
RODRIGO SOTERO PITA

PAULO ROBERTO SANTOS CASACA
MARCUS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO MOURA DA SILVA
VALVIMAR MENDES DA SILVA BASTOS
RAMON DOUGLAS MARQUES PASSOS
WANDEIR ANTONIO VIEIRA

ROBSON MORATO

GLAUCUS LEONARDO VEIGA SIMAS
CARLOS CESAR DE FIGUEIREDO

DOUGLAS MACHADO DE ALMEIDA
ARIDES DA SILVA MIRANDA
WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS

ANDERS JOHN NELSON

BERNARDO LANZA QUEIROZ

MAURO HENRIQUE MENDES SALVADOR
THIAGO LOPES ALVES

VINICIUS THIAGO COIMBRA VAZ

PEDRO IVO LIMA E SOUZA
HELINHO SOARES

MICHEL FERNANDES BEZERRA

RULIO FERREIRA

LEANDRO CALDEIRA COSTA
JOAO ALKMIM FILOGONIO
ERCILIO BARROSO DE SOUZA

DANIEL BERNARDO FERREIRA
TAIGUARA MELO TUPINAMBAS

20/10/2024 - 10:01:07
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Idd.

39

21
43
37
43

40
46
52
40
34
44
62
45
47

33
43
65

52
51
35
41
40

34
57

41

31
37
32
52

26
37

MASC

M3539

M2024
M4044
M3539
M4044

M4044
M4549
M5054
M4044
M3034
M4044
M6064
M4549
M4549

M3034
M4044
M6569

M5054
M5054
M3539
M4044
M4044

M3034
M5559

M4044

M3034
M3539
M3034
M5054

M2529
M3539
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Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
CLUBE DE CORRIDA

FENIX RUNNERS BH
SEPARADO

ALESSANDRO - CINTIA

FIEMG

FENIX RUNNERS BH
SEPARADO

ALESSANDRO - CINTIA
FOMINHAS SEPARADO

FENIX RUNNERS BH
SEPARADO

ALESSANDRO - CINTIA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

FIEMG

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

Tempo
00:41:52

00:42:54
00:43:27
00:44:14
00:44:47

00:46:21
00:46:33
00:47:14
00:47:28
00:47:55
00:48:28
00:49:13
00:49:33
00:49:37

00:49:46
00:49:53
00:50:02

00:51:04
00:51:20
00:51:21
00:51:55
00:52:04

00:52:08
00:53:31

00:54:18

00:54:31
00:55:21
00:56:38
00:56:56

00:57:25
00:57:29



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

615
619
590
601
536
530
606
624
630

614
635

586
642
549
588
548
584
577
522
599
598
537
651
575
612

CIRCUITO SEM LIMITE FIEMG JOVEM

RICARDO RIBEIRO MARTINS DA SILVA
PETERSON ABEL JOSE DE JESUS
GUILHERME SOLIS G FURTADO
KIRSTEN PAUL DOS REIS ROCHA
VICTOR VILEFORT GOTARDELO
HUDSON LUIZ SILVA DE MIRANDA
MIQUEIAS VIANA FERREIRA

RENATO SILVA

RODRIGO ANDRADE

ALEXSANDRO CARDOSO

LUCAS DE CARVALHO MARINHO
TEIXEIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO CEREDA

ROBSON FERNANDES DE MOURA
ATILA MARCELO MARIANO CALONGE
NIVALDO GUALBERTO MIRANDA
RAFAEL JUNQUEIRA FERNANDES
IDENIO RODRIGUES DE CASTRO REIS
BRUNO FRANCO LUCIO

FERNANDO DIAS SILVA

RICARDO MONTEIRO GOUVEIA
MATUSALEM DUQUE RODRIGUES
MARCELO MAGESTE DE FARIA
BRUNO CESAR SOARES SANTOS
DAVIDSON HENRIQUE MARTINS
DANIEL CAMERANO BARBOSA
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45
39
27
21
27
32
37
58
52

40
44

41
49
41
63
51
41
39
44
50
73
45
37
36
33

MASC

M4549
M3539
M2529
M2024
M2529
M3034
M3539
M5559
M5054

M4044
M4044

M4044
M4549
M4044
M6064
M5054
M4044
M3539
M4044
M5054
M7074
M4549
M3539
M3539
M3034
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CLUBE DE CORRIDA

IMPULSO RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
ESPACO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

PULSAR INDIVIDUAL

FIEMG

00:59:17
00:59:31
00:59:50
01:00:17
01:00:59
01:01:32
01:01:39
01:02:08
01:02:31

01:02:33
01:03:56

01:04:20
01:05:02
01:05:38
01:06:03
01:07:44
01:08:01
01:09:27
01:12:55
01:15:35
01:16:10
01:20:35
01:20:39
01:22:43
01:28:52



